FOUNTAIN GREEN SWIM TEAM AFTERNOON PRACTICE SCHEDULE PRIOR TO SCHOOL ENDING

ALL PRACTICES IN THE AFTERNOON BEFORE SCHOOL LETS OUT FOR THE SUMMER

Age Group |Tues.5/28/24| Wed. 5/29/24| Thurs. 5/30/24| Mon. 6/3/24 | Tues. 6/4/24 | Wed. 6/5/24 | Thurs. 6/6/24
13-18 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30 4:45-5:30
6-Under 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00 5:30-6:00
7-8 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30 6:00 - 6:30
9-10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10 6:30-7:10
11-12 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50 7:10-7:50
Age Group | Mon. 6/10/24 | Tues. 6/11/24 | Wed. 6/12/24

13-18 4:45-5:30 No Practce Meet

6-Under 5:30-6:00 No Practice Meet

7-8 6:00 - 6:30 No Practice Meet

9-10 6:30-7:10 No Practice Meet

11-12 7:10-7:50 No Practice Meet

FOUNTAIN GREEN SWIM TEAM PRACTICE SCHEDULE BEGINNING THURSDAY, JUNE 13 2024

MORNING PRACTICES

Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
13-18 7:00-8:15 7:00-8:15 7:00-8:15 No Practice 7:00-8:15
11-12 8:15-9:15 8:15-9:15 8:15-9:15 No Practice 8:15-9:15
9-10 9:15-10:00 9:15-10:00 9:15-10:00 No Practice 9:15-10:00

8u 10:00-10:45 10:00-10:45 10:00-10:45 No Practice 10:00-10:45

***AFTERNOON PRACTICES***
Age Group Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6-Under 5:15-5:45 5:15-5:45 No Practice 5:15-5:45 No Practice
7-8 5:15-5:45 5:15-5:45 No Practice 5:15-5:45 No Practice
9-10 5:15-6:15 5:15-6:15 No Practice 5:15-6:15 No Practice
11-12 6:15-7:15 6:15-7:15 No Practice 6:15-7:15 No Practice
13-18 6:15-7:15 6:15-7:15 No Practice 6:15-7:15 No Practice

**#*DUE TO LANE LIMITATIONS, AFTERNOON PRACTICES WILL BE RESERVED FOR SWIMMERS
WHO ABSOLUTELY CANNOT MAKE IT TO MORNING PRACTICES***




